PAST EXECUTIVES

Year President

86/87
87/88
88/89
89/90
90/91
91/92
92/93
92/93
93/94
94/95
95/96
96/97
97/98
98/99
99/00
00/01
01/02
02/03
03/04
04/05
05/06
06/07
07/08

W. Johnson
W. Johnson
G. McQuie
R. Taylor

B. Withers
K. Kelson

Q. Parker

Q. Parker

J. Buchanan
D. Grandison
C. Muir

B. Barnes

G. Mock

N. Smith

F. Rodriguez
P. McCosker
W. Ford

G. Lodge

C. Muir

P. Wainwright
L. McKenzie
A. Kelly

R. Wilson / J.

Buchanan

08/09
Bailey
09/10

B. Russell / J

J. Bailey

Secretary

. Sheedy

. Grandison
. Withers

. Hamilton

. Green / B. Hutton
Bayman

. Turner

. Turner

. Highland

. Johns

. McCosker
. Lawtre

. Carter

D. Carter

W. Johnson / W. Fernie
G. Johns

A. Middleton
Absent

N. Smith

N. Smith

N. Smith

| Cross

I. Cross
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l. Cross

R. Wild

Treasurer

R. Hamilton
R. Hamilton
Q. Parker
N. Green
G. Johns

J. Hughes
J. Hughes
P. McCosker
N. Smith

N. Smith

J. Woodhead
J. Leach

I. Cross

I. Cross

R. Spry

I. Cross

N. Smith

Q. Parker
Q. Parker
Q. Parker
J. Bailey

J Bailey

J. Bailey

J. Bailey / J

Woodhead
C. Holten
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PAST EXECUTIVES cont

Year President

10/11 J. Bailey
11/12 N. Brook
12/13 J. McAuliffe
13/14 C. Kuiper
14/15 L. Moir
15/16 J. Bailey
16/17 C. Kuiper
17/18 J. McAuliffe
18/19 F. Kuiper

19/20 L. Morley
20/21 F. Kuiper
21/22 N. Hawes-
Wright

HONORARY LIFE MEMBERS
2011 Warren & Barbara Johnson

CALLED TO HIGHER SERVICE

Secretary

R Waser

V.
. McKeen

. Hawes-Wright

. Brook

. Brook

. Vale

. Vale

. Peebles | Natika
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McKeen

Hawes-Wright

F.

Kuiper

J. Lowe

N.

Brook

2018 Kae Dessert

2012 Al Mason
2017 Spike Dessert
2018 Warren Johnson

Treasurer

R.Wild

J.
. Silvester
. Bailey

. Brammer
. Brammer
. Brammer
. Brammer
. Brammer

| Y N I S

Silvester

C. Burke
C.Burke
C. Burke
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